places under the National Child Labour Project (NCLP) Scheme of the

which is to be deposited in the Child Labour Rehabilitation Cum Welfare
Officials. The Government must also make a contribution of '.5000/- fFive
towards this fund, if no alternative employment for an adult member of the

amount of ' 25,000/- (Rupees Twenty Five Thousand) must be used solely
wellbeing of the child so removed from employment. The fund will be

Government in the districts where this Scheme is in operation and under special bridge centres
under Sarva S Abhiyan ISSAJ Scheme in the other districts. Counseling and motivating the